

Product Specification

Printed: 08-09-16, 14:46:46, By: JUNILLA

Description DE BRON Choc Wafer
Item No. 2050



Ingredient Declaration

sweetner (maltitols, acesulfame K), WHEAT flour, full MILK powder (14%), fully hydrogenated coco fat, cocoamass, cocoa butter, skimmed MILK powder (5%), cocoa powder, oligofructose, coconut fat, emulsifier (Lecithin, SOY lecithin), salt, raising agent (E503, E500), flavours

Attributes

Milk chocolate covered wafer with a chocolate centre. No sugars added.

Contains naturally occurring sugars.

Storage advice: cool and dry

Close packaging tightly after use.

This product is non-GMO and therefore does not require a declaration in accordance with Regulations (EU) 1829/2003 and 1830/2003.

Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects.

CN code: 19053211

Allergen Data

Gluten	+	Wheat	+
Rye	-	Barley	-
Oats	-	Spelt	-
Kamut	-	Shellfish + Seafoods	-
Egg/Egg Products	-	Fish and Fish Products	-
Peanuts	-	Soya	+
Milk	+	Nuts	-
Almonds	-	Hazelnuts	-
Walnuts	-	Cashewnuts	-
Pecan nuts	-	Brazil nut	-
Pistachio	-	Macadamia nuts	-
Cellery	-	Mustard	-
Sesame	-	Sulphur dioxide + sulphite (E220-E223)	-
Lupin	-	Molluscs	-
Lactose	+	Cacao	+
Glutamate	-	Poultry + Poultry Products	-
Coriander	-	Maize	-
Pulses	-	Beef + beef products	-
Pork + Pig Products	-	Carrot	-

+ = The article contains the mentioned substance (as an ingredient)

- = The article is free of the mentioned substance (in accordance with dispensing)

? = There is insufficient data available to be able to classify in + or - or the article possibly contains traces of the substance

VAN VLIET The Candy Company BV - Postbus 178 - 2400 AD - Alphen aan den Rijn

Phone: +31 (0)172 42 42 00 - Fax: +31 (0)172 44 12 89 - E-mail: mail@van-vliet.com

Product Specification

Printed: 08-09-16, 14:46:46, By: JUNILLA

Omschrijving DE BRON Choc Wafer
Artnummer 2050



Nutrition values (g / 100 g unless stated otherwise)

Energy (kJ)	1.945,00	Fibre	1,00
Energy (kcal)	468,00	Protein	7,00
Fat	28,00	Salt	0,75
Of Which Saturates	12,00	Sodium (mg)	300,00
Of Which Monounsaturates	0,00	Trans Fat	0,00
Of Which Polyunsaturates	0,00		
Carbohydrate	60,00		
Of Which Sugars	4,00		
Of Which Polysaccharides	34,00		
Of Which Starch	22,00		

Dietry Information

EKO	No	Halal	no
Vegetarians	no	Kosher	no
Vegans	no	GMO Maize Free	yes
Coeliacs	no	GMO Soya Free	yes
Lactose Intolerants	no		

Consumption Advice

Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects

The information here in is believed to be correct but no warranty is given. Customers should conduct tests to determine the suitability for their specific needs.